
Oportunidades de Negócio  

Concursos internacionais  
Botsuana 8573/2019 

Entidade Responsável: Water Utilities Corporation 

. 

Botsuana 

Contacto: Sr. Keneilwe Chengeta 

E-Mail: procurement@wuc.bw  

Tel.: 26773037271 

Actividade: ORGANISMO PÚBLICO 

Assunto:  "Emergency Water Security and Efficiency 

Project" "Design Review,Tender Documentation & 

Management and Construction Supervision for 

Sowa Water Supply Masterplan" 

Referência: BW-WUC-78238-CS-QCBS 

Observações: Financiamento BIRD. Mais informações contactar a 

entidade responsável. 

Manifestação de Interesse:  07-11-2019   
 

Concursos internacionais  
Filipinas 8575/2019 

Entidad

e 

Respons

ável: 

Metropolitan Waterworks and Sewerage System 

. 

Filipinas 

Contact

o: 
Leonor C. Cleofas 

E-Mail: bcleofas@gmail.com  

Tel.: . 

Assunto

:  
"Angat Water Transmission Improvement Project" "Consulting 

Services for the Supervision of the Implementation of the Design 

and Construction Contract of the Bigte-Novaliches Aqueduct 7 

Project (BNAQ7) and Capacity Building" 

Referê

ncia: 
46362-004 PHI 

Observa

ções: 
Financiamento ADB. Mais informações: 

https://selfservice.adb.org/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=XXCRS_CS

RN_PROFILE_PAGE&csrnKey=62ECA8C01B51249AAD78E19A8F09

14162DF73A468F58586C4A3EBB5F7E08C537&fromDER=Y&refres

h_csrn=true 

Apresen

tação 

da 

09-11-2019   
 

mailto:procurement@wuc.bw
mailto:bcleofas@gmail.com
https://selfservice.adb.org/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=XXCRS_CSRN_PROFILE_PAGE&csrnKey=62ECA8C01B51249AAD78E19A8F0914162DF73A468F58586C4A3EBB5F7E08C537&fromDER=Y&refresh_csrn=true
https://selfservice.adb.org/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=XXCRS_CSRN_PROFILE_PAGE&csrnKey=62ECA8C01B51249AAD78E19A8F0914162DF73A468F58586C4A3EBB5F7E08C537&fromDER=Y&refresh_csrn=true
https://selfservice.adb.org/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=XXCRS_CSRN_PROFILE_PAGE&csrnKey=62ECA8C01B51249AAD78E19A8F0914162DF73A468F58586C4A3EBB5F7E08C537&fromDER=Y&refresh_csrn=true
https://selfservice.adb.org/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=XXCRS_CSRN_PROFILE_PAGE&csrnKey=62ECA8C01B51249AAD78E19A8F0914162DF73A468F58586C4A3EBB5F7E08C537&fromDER=Y&refresh_csrn=true


Propost

a:  

Concursos internacionais  
Quénia 8576/2019 

Entidade Responsável: WAJIR WATER AND SEWERAGE COMPANY 

LIMITED 

P.O. BOX 708-70200 

WAJIR 

Quénia 

Contacto: Sr. Ahmed Omar 

E-Mail: Abdikadirdahiye76@gmail.com 

URL: www.wajir.go.ke  

Tel.: 07222726234 

Actividade: ORGANISMO PÚBLICO 

Assunto:  "Water and Sanitation Development Project" 

"Consultancy services for supporting 

development of sanitation & hygiene framework 

documents" 

Referência: KE-WAJWASCO-80986-CS-QCBS 

Observações: Financiamento IDA. Mais informações contactar a 

entidade responsável. 

Manifestação de Interesse:  30-10-2019   
 

Projectos internacionais  
Moçambique 8579/2019 

Entidade Responsável: Sociedade Nacional de Transporte de Energia 

Avenida Zedequias Manganhela, 267, Prédio JAT IV, 4º 

andar 

P.O Box 2532, Maputo 

Moçambique 

Contacto: Sr. António Munguambe 

E-Mail: amungu ambe@edmdipla.co.mz  

URL: http://www.edm.co.mz  

Tel.: + 258 21 427 350 

Fax: +258 21 431 029 

Actividade: ORGANISMO PÚBLICO 

Assunto:  "TEMANE TRANSMISSION PROJECT - TTP" "The 

principal objectives of this project are to i) Ensure the 

lowest cost of reliable energy supply in southern 

Mozambique, in support of electricity supply security, 

local economic development and regional power 

export opportunities; ii) Create important 

mailto:Abdikadirdahiye76@gmail.com
http://www.wajir.go.ke/
mailto:amunguambe@edmdipla.co.mz
http://www.edm.co.mz/


transmission network infrastructure to unlock 

economic and social development and value creation; 

iii) Release economic return (through dividends from 

investment) on strategic public sector participation in 

generation initiative" 

Referência: P-Z1-FA0-164 

Observações: Financiamento AFDB. Mais informações contactar a entidade 

responsável. 

Concursos internacionais  
Gâmbia 8583/2019 

Entidade Responsável: CSRWASHDEP 

7 Marina Parade 

Banjul 

Gâmbia 

E-Mail: gamrwssip@gamnet.gm  

Tel.: (220) 4201013 

Actividade: ORGANISMO PÚBLICO 

Assunto:  "Climate Smart Rural WASH Development 

Project" "Design and Supervision of the Water 

Supply infrastructure" 

Referência: GM-CSRWASHDEP/C1/S/001-2019 

Observações: Financiamento AFDB. Mais informações contactar a 

entidade responsável. 

Manifestação de Interesse:  30-10-2019   
 

© 2018 aicep Portugal Global 
Para conhecer mais oportunidades de negócio, clique aqui  

 
 

mailto:gamrwssip@gamnet.gm
http://www.portugalglobal.pt/PT/ComprarPortugal/PesquisaBaseDados/Paginas/OpNeg.aspx?utm_source=portal-cliente&utm_medium=newsletter&utm_campaign=oportunidades-negocio&utm_content=ver-mais

